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LAN (UTP) CABLE GAT S5E 350 pMeHer
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US-9015 : UTP CAT 5E

>

ot US-9035 : F/UTP CAT 5E

US-9045 : OUTDOOR CAT 5E
(DOUBLE JACKET)

ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Category 5E

ISO/IEC 11801:2002 Class D

EN 50173-1 Category 5E

ICEA $-90-661 Category 5E

EN 50288-3-1, NEMA WC 63.1

IEC 61156-5, ASTM D4566-98,IEC 60332-1
UL/CSA Listed CM, CMR, CMP and LSZH
ETL and 3P Verified to TIA-568-C.2 CAT 5E
UL E197771, INTERTEK, RoHS Compliant

Messenger Wire

Pair

Conductor

Insulation

Jacket

Ripcord

US-9015M :0UTDOOR CAT 5E w/Dropwire

‘RT}-
@ @ @B % anons
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Impedance

Mutual Capacitance
Capacitance,Unbalance
DC Resistance

DC Resistance,Unbalance
Insulated Resistance
Dielectric Strength
Propagation Delay

Delay Skew

Pair
Conductor
Insulation
Mylar Tape
AL-Mylar Tape
Jacket

Drain Wire

Pair

Conductor

Insulation

Inner Jacket

Outer Jacket

Ripcord

US-9055 : UTP 25 PAIR

Pair
Conductor
Insulation

UTP CABLE
Jacket CATSE
Ripcord

ANENST ==

: 100£15Q, 1 MHz to 350 MHz
: 5.6 nFMax / 100m

: 160 pF Max / 100m

: 9.38 ohm Max/100m

: 5% Max.

: 5000 MQ/Km

: 1kV/min

: 536 ns/100m Max @350MHz
: 25 ns Max
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—— = Pair
— LINK CATG CQBE Conductor
_— 7 Insulation
e US-9116 : CAT6 UTP ,
I r
o Filler Slot
Jacket
Ripcord
- ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Category 6 - 10GBASE-T ( IEEE 802.3an10Gigabit Ethernet *55m )
- ISO/IEC 11801:2002 Class E - 1000 BASE-T ( IEEE 802.3ab Gigabit Ethernet )
- EN 50173-1 Category 6 - 100 BASE-TX ( IEEE 802.3u Fast Ethernet )
- ICEA S-102-700 Category 6 - 10 BASE-T ( IEEE 802.3 Ethernet )
- EN 50288-6-1,NEMA WC 66 - 155/622Mbps and 1.2Gbps ATM
- |EC 61156-5, ASTM D4566-98,|IEC 60332-1 - 4/16 Mbps Token Ring
- UL/CSA Listed CMX, CM, CMR, CMP and LSZH - POE, POE+ ( IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at )
- ETL and 3P Verified to TIA-568-C.2 CAT 6 - TP-PMD, TPDDI, ISDN, VoIP
- ULE197771, INTERTEK, RoHS Compliant - Analog & Digital Voice, Digital & Analog Video
100M./EASY BOX
- - "‘--.\-
e —" _‘:“' o Pair
—
—m LINK ULTRA FT Conductor
e —————— Insulation
= 7 Filler Slot
US-9136 : CAT6 ULTRA F/UTP _
L7,
Al-Mylar Tape
Jacket
Drain Wire
Wire
Pair
Pair
Conductor
Insulation Conductor
Filler Slot Insulation
Inner Jacket Filler Slot
Outer Jacket Jacket
Ripcord Ripcord
N = LIMK ULTREA CABLE £00MHZ

LIk

ULTREA CABLE &00MHZ

US-91060UT : CAT6 OUTDOOR UTP " US-9106M : CAT6 OUTDOOR UTP
(DOUBLE JACKET) w/Dropwire

‘RT}-
@ @ @B % anons
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LAN (UTP) CABLE gr& x&,

US-9146ALSZH : CAT 6A XG UTP

Jacket

US-9146 : CAT 6A UTP XG (750 MHz)

Jacket

Conductor Conductor
Cross Filler Cross Filler Slot
Insulation Insulation
Ripcord Ripcord
STANDARD APPLICATION
- ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Category 6A - 10GBASE-T ( IEEE 802.3an 10Gigabit Ethernet )
- ISO/IEC 11801:2002 Class EA - 1000 BASE-T ( IEEE 802.3ab Gigabit Ethernet )
- EN 50173-1 Category 6A - 100 BASE-TX ( IEEE 802.3u Fast Ethernet )
- IEC 61156-5 Category 6A 10 BASE-T ( IEEE 802.3 Ethernet ) o
- EN 50288-10-1, IE 2-1 /622Mb d 1.2G IV % N
50288-10-1, IEC 6033! ps an 22 ljxp_sA\l‘ \'. \‘
- UL/CSA Listed CM, CMR, CMP and LSZH TokenRing .
- ETL and 3P Verified to TIA-568-C.2 CAT 6A 5 = IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at )
- ULE197771, RoHS Compliant - TP-PMD, TPDDI, ISDN, VolP f ;’I
- Analog & Digital Voice, Digit &A(nalcfg Video
o ot Jacket
Conductor
Conductor
Insulation
Insulation Filler Slot
Mylar Tape

Aluminum Mylar Tape

Drain Wire

US-9256LSZH : CAT6A U/FTP (500 MHz)

Al-Mylar Tape

Drain Wire

US-9266 : CAT6A F/UTP (650 MHz)

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERS MECHANICAL PROPERTIES

Impedance
Mutual Capacitance
Capacitance,Unbalance

DC Resistance

DC Resistance,Unbalance

Insulated Resistance
Dielectric Strength
Propagation Delay
Delay Skew

: 100+£15Q, 1 MHz to 750 MHz

Minimum Bending Radius Install 8 X Cable Diameter
: 5.6 nFMax / 100m After Install 4 X Cable Diameter
: 160 pF Max /100m Tensile Strength 110 N (251bf)
: 6.65 ohm Max/100m Ultimate Breaking Strength >400N (90Ibf)
: 4% Max. Installation / Operating temperature -20°C to 60°C
: 5000 MQ/Km Storage Temperature -20°C to 80°C
: 1kV/min
: 534 ns/100m Max @500MHz
: 25 ns Max

#RoHsS
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US-1051X USs-1001 US-1003 US-600X US-601X
@ag Crystal High Performance (¢ High Performance ¢ Shield CATSE Plug Boot CATSE Locking Plug Boot

¥

‘ US-1005 US-1005STF UsS-1013
CAT5E il Original CAT5E aae Slim Tool Free CATSE @aie Shield

US-1005SCX
CATS5E dawe Colorful , Slim

US-3025
Half Patch Panel 24 Port

UNUHANA0A18GIUHAD

US-3024/US-3048
CATSE uuins:ed1ebmaniodouazanthedold

ngh Density Patch Panel 48 Port

s

US-4005 US-4005S

acaade UTP  alaadre Shield FTP US-2021/2022/2023

Pop up 1, 2, 3 Port with box

US-8061
Fast Jack&Plug
Termination Tool (Two in One)

US-1000
Plug Cover w/line clamp

Wy

US-5003/5006/5010/5015/5020 US-5003S/50065/5010S US-2200
UTP CATSE RJ45-RJ45 Patch Cord (nanedlh@on) Shield CATSE RJ45-RJ45 Patch Cord (dd) RJ45 Socket Protector
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CAT 6 600 v CONNECTORS CAT 6 ~ e WS Tz T

<P A S

SR8 US-1004
Us-1002 M CAT6 Gag Shield 2 layer w/bar

CAT6 c2q 2 layer w/bar

US-1006SL US-1006STF
CAT6 Ao Slim CAT6 éatiie Slim (Tool Free)

US-3124+/US-3148+
CAT6 uwins:ed1e 24 uax: 48 Ports
(uouws uwsdaaresulnunazasnuaznuniunsi)

US-2031/2032/2033
Pop up 1, 2, 3 Port with box

US-5101/5102/5103/5105/5110
UTP CAT6 RJ45-RJ4L5 Patch Cord (haredlii@on)

»

US-4006 US-4006S

US-602X docodie UTP  dddodre Shield
CAT6 Locking Plug Boot

-

US-1006ST US-1014
CAT6 (il Shutter CAT6 auiie Full shield

US-3149
High Density Patch Panel 48 Port

US-8061

Fast Jack&Plug
Termination Tool (Two in One)
) S
AR

US-5101S/51025/5103S
Shield CAT6 RJ45-RJ45 Patch Cord (§319)
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LAN CABLE
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CAT 5E UTP CABLE

PRODUCT FACTS
O Meet or exceeds all TIA/EIA-568-c.2 Category 5E and

ISO/IEC11801 Class D requirement

CB-0006 UL listed under file number E138034

(UTP CAT 5E,CMR) Packaged as Pull Box

Impedance 100 ohms +/-15% Ohms, 1 MHz to 200 MHz
Conductors : 24 AWG solid bare copper

Insulation : Polyethylene, 0.32 in dia-nom

Jack : FR PVC, 0.20 in dia-nom

24 AWG, 4 Pair, CM UL/NEC Rated P/N 6-219590-2
24 AWG, 4 Pair, CMR UL/NEC Rated P/N 6-57826-2

O 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

CB-0015
(F/UTP CAT 5E)

CAT 6 UTP CABLE

PRODUCT FACTS
O Performance Characterized to 600 MHz

O 3 dB NEXT performance above Category 6

CB-0007
(UTP CAT 6) O Meets or exceeds ANSI/AIT-568-C.2 Category 6
and ISO Class E 11801 : 2002 Specification
O Intertek ETL SEMKO Listed (CMR/CMP)
O Independentity verified by Intertek ETL SEMKO testing Service
CAT 6A O Exceeds all requirements for Gigabit Ethemet
O Lead- Free (no heavy metals)
F/UTP ... »

Insulation

Specification

Horizontal cabling shall be 23 AWG, 4-pair FTP, Jacket LSZH rated and shall be independently verified for
compliance. Cable jacketing shall be [white, gray, blue]. Cable shall meet all the requirements of TIA 568-B.2-10 as
well as the performance requirements listed
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UTP CONNECTORS

AM-3001 AM-3002 AM-3501
§aK CAT3 §ag CAT 5E FaLfie CAT 5E

CAT 6

AM-3006 AM-3600
#ag CAT6 FaLdie CAT 6

FACE PLATE

. . -
& o - = =
L ‘l'

AM-3012 AM-3013 AM-3021 AM-3022

wunInNa Ll “wuNINd SHUTTER

\ F

V4
US-20156 AM-351X
naasaasaad LINK X 13 = Aumg, X : 5= AUk, X : 6 = ALuAa4

AM-3525 /| AM-3549
uHenszEFIaNTauALis CAT 5E

AM-3624 / AM-3648
uNoNIzAE T NTaUA Y CAT 6

AM-3031, AM-3032, AM-3033
uuIn1n DECORATOR

AM-3X97 AM-3X98

POP UP Tdsioiis AMP (unu BOX odu)
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PATCH CORD

AM-2144 | AM-2044
(ST to ST)

AM-2146 / AM-2046
(ST to SC)

AM-2166 / AM-2066
(SCto SC)

AM-2247 : ST - MTRJ

AM-2266

:SC-SC

AM-2244 : ST - ST f
’f
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Telephone CABLE (Indoor)

TIEV Telephone Wire Cable

Steel Drop Wire

Copper

—Insulation
Jacket

FIG8. UTP DROPWIRE Cable

=)

JUMPER WIRE

DROPWIRE 2 CORE Cable

TPEV Telephone Cable

FLAT Telephone Cable

anglnsAwn n—’,m A

wiumsnagouLNasgILEN T
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LAN (UTP) TOOLS & TESTERS

TL-1101R ( US- 8001R A )
(ANRJ45, RJ11,4 Pos HS a8197)

TL-1103R ( US- 8003 1Aix )
(Auiantiasing RJ45, RITT,
4 Pos Hand Set )

Andmsuiaan@wanlannio
waziinlaanans

&+

US-8061
Audianemubeua:lwnkaaadg (Two in one)

TL-3116 ( US- 8006 s )
(ﬁ’) L'l?l"]ﬂ’lilLL‘Ll‘iJﬂ‘iZl,Wlﬂ)

US-8030
ns:hindesbafndians LAN Asugaowsaudog
TL-1103R + TL-3116 + Tx-1302 + US-8060
( Fast Jack and Plug Termination Tool )

TX-1302 (US-8010 1fixi) US-8012
ENHANCED UTP CABLE TESTER (YELLOW)  NET Finder includes 25 remote

AM-3027 AM-3649

AMP HAND TOOL AMP HAND TOOL
w/Die RU45 wiDie CATSE RJ45

US-8015
Net Toner & Probe Kit

AM-3199

AMP HAND TOOL
w/Die RJ45 CAT6
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Coaxial & Telephone TOOLS & TESTER

CRIMP TOOL ( AuGu )

UC-8116 uc-8118 UC-8121
For BNC RG59,62,6 For BNC RG58,59,62 For BNC RG11

COMPRESSION TOOL ( AudausJ )

UC-8289 TC-2315
COMPRESSION TOOL F-Type & BNC RG59, 6, 11 COMPRESSION TOOL F-Type & BNC RG59, 6

STRIPPING TOOL ( Audon )

—

UC-8145 UC-8256 UC-8288
Audonany RG6 Woldnko F-Type  Aulonans RG59, RG6 Woliio F-Type,BNC  Aulonaie RG11 Woliio F-Type,BNC

CUTTER TOOL ( Audiaaie RG) wazcwawlnsfAwn
.0

7

. -
G

TS-3105

AuAnaNUs:aIA
UL-8802

( wAFasNatId@elnsAny wuudl Sensor )

-, ' —
Telephone.TESTER | g —
UL-8902 : 2-pole Test cord UL-8904 : 4-pole Test cord
[ o ol
b - ey
" m $iﬁ;‘:ﬂ.- PP
UL-8932 UL-8934

vy . . . o o . -y
Pole Plug :'l'nlilﬂvw Connection wag Disconnection 4 Pole Plug : tidNe@1%15U Disconnection Module (MUY
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10/100 FO. MEDIA CONVERTER

Switch

Switch

\BBBB HHHBHHBHEE ——

EBHB EEBBBBBS.:.L—

“— Fiber

“—~ UTP/STP
“— Coaxial

UTP100m
Multi-mode 2,000m.
Long Haul Single Mode 110,000m

Server
e
-

& 0

Mini Series Enhance Series

UT-0214/UT-0216SM-XX

UT-0216E/UT-0216ESM-XX

® Nway Auto-negotiation support on RJ45 v+ e Local and Remote loopback test for troubleshooting

® Auto MDI/MDI-X support on

® Manual setting on speed and duplex for compatibility with

non auto-negotiation device

® External switching power supply 220 VAC.

® FCC Class A & CE approved

® Extends distance ranging from 2 Km (Multimode)

to 80 Km (Singlemode)
® Stand-alone use only

RJ45 1@ Link Fault Singnaling feature enhance network redundancy
: ® Nway Auto-negotiation support on RJ45

. ® Auto MDI/MDI - X support on RJ45

. ® Manual setting on speed and duplex for compatibility with
: non auto-negotiation device

: ® Dip switch manual setting on 10 or 100 and half or full

X duplex in case of auto - negotiation failure

: ® External switching power supply 220 VAC.

;@ FCC Class A & CE approved

: ® Extends distance ranging from 2 Km. (Multimode)

! to 100 Km. (Singlemode)

' ® Stand alone and Chassis Compliant

Industrial Series
UT-0215Al / UT-0216Al
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10/100/1000 FO. MEDIA CONVERTER

UT-1310 UT-1314 UT-1316
10/100/1000Base -TX to 1000Base-SX/LX
® Complies with IEEE 802.3u 10/100Base-TX,IEEE 802.3ab ® Compatible with other Gigabit 1000Base-T/SX/LX devices
1000Base-T and IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-SX/LX standards ® External power supply

® Supports Auto MDI/MDI-X on the RJ45 port

® Extends distances up to 220m (multi-modeSX) and 110km

® Link-Fault Signaling (LFS) LED illuminates to indicate link down (long-haul single-mode LX) under full-duplex mode
® Status LEDs for LNK (link) and LFS — for easy monitoring of ® FCC Class A & CE approved

device status

_________________________

UT-1317 / UT-1317-SM10

10/100/1000

UT-1319 /UT-1319-SM10

: FO. Media Converter (Hardend Type)
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SFP TRANCEIVER MODULE (Mini GBIC)
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Product Introduction & Benefit

The LINK SFP Mini-GBIC Gigabit Ethernet module can install into
LINK Media Converter or Switch products with SFP Mini-GBIC

UT-9125-00
interface. The distance can be extended from 220/550 meter
(Multimode), up to 80 kilometers (Singlemode).

The LINK SFP transceivers are hot-swappable and hot-pluggable

You can plug-in and out the transceiver to/from any SFP port

UT-9125-T
without having to power down the Media Converter/Switch.
UT-9125-20
Ordering Information : Main Features
UT-9125-00 : 1000Base-SX. SFP 1.25G. 220/550m. Mulfimode o Compliant with IEEEB02.3z Gigabit Ethernet standard
UT-9125-02 : 1000Base-LX, SFP 1.25G, 2km, Multimode o Compliant with Fiber Channel standard
UT-9125-10 : 1000Base-LX, SFP 1.25G, 10km, Singlemode ® Industry standard small form pluggable (SFP) package
UT-9125-20 : 1000Base-LX, SFP 1.25G, 20km, Singlemode o Duplex LC connector
UT-9125-40 : 1000Base-LX, SFP 1.25G 40km, Singlemode o Compliant with multi Source Agreement
UT-9125-80 : 1000Base-LX, SFP 1.25G, 80km, Singlemode e Single power supply 3.3V
UT-9125-120 : 100GBase-LX, SFP, 1.2G, 120km, Singlemode o TIL signal detect indicator

UT-9125-T  : 1000Base-T, SFP, 100m, Copper(UTP) o Hot Pluggcble

® SFP1.25 G, WDM, Singlemode, Tx1310/Rx1550 nm
® Class 1 laser product complies with EN 60825-1

® Plug and Play Installation

® RoHS Compliant

OM1

OM2 OM3 SMF
625/125 | 50/125 | 50/125 | 9/125

UT9125-00 | -8 to -4 -19 850 20 | 550 900 - 33 LC Duplex
UT9125:02 | 9 to -1 -19 1310 2000 | 2000 | 2000 - 33 LC Duplex
UT-9125-10 | 95 to -3 -23 1310 550% | 550 550 | 10000 | 3.3 C Duplex
UT9125-20 | -8 to -4 24 1310 - - - | 20000 | 33 LC Duplex
UT-9125-40 | -4 to -1 24 1310 - - - | 40000 | 33 C Duplex
UT-9125-80 | 0 to 45 24 1550 - - - 80000 | 33 LC Duplex
UT-9125-120| 0 to 45 -28 1550 - - - |120000 | 33 1C Duplex
UT-9125-T - - - CATSE or Better, 100m 33 RJ45
* 550 m use with mode conditioning launch patch cod. Use with Media converter

Applications :

High capacity 1/O in Storage Area Networks, Network Attached Storage,
and Storage Servers Switched fabric 1/0 such as ultra high

bandwidth switches and routers Data center cabling infrastructur

High density connections between networking equipmen

Tem pera’ru re: Operating : 0 C to +70 C
Storage : -40°C to +85°C

Humidity : Operating : 10% o 95% RH
Storage : 5% to 95% RH

Safety Comply : Class 1 Laser
Compliant 21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11 Use with Switch
Compliant EN 60825-1
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PDU & ACCESSORIES =13

[Tpla g 'n Ty s TiUAUUAOARBIEASITDISOLINGY 10 U

LINK PDU

Overioad
Protaction W/ ed

o, EEPS
8 e pegeen &

Lighting SW/

Circuit Breaker

C 13 Outlet
Vaolt - Amp Meter W/ AN Tripping

CH-10306 CH-10312 CH-10320

1 | 1 S A\ e b 1 -
CH-10406 CH-10412 CH-10420
NS [ s O e LR b v N OO
e~ aw
CH-10812 o CH-20920 CH-23904

LINK RACK ACCESSORIES

et £ 4

CK-12250/12350 CK-20350/20550/20650/20750 CK-40350/40550/40650/40750

CK-81204

US-3051 US-3053 US-3055 CH-10010 : LINK FIXING SET




GERMAN RACK GERMAN RACK

AN WENeen sImALing

19” GERMAN RACK : G3 Series

. veAngaluUs:inAlne 10uwsiSuseniuug Rack 10u 2 & Two-Tone

. AnUNW&vasn s1AAUINg

. WanMUUINSIgIUaINa : SUsUUINSTUIgaSIIU

. Us:lauuilsaesnintionon : Tsdlavuandiuou U no 2 Au

. Uaamnenan : mosnseaniuumsanlAsupnoes:uu Germany Welding
la:uuNISNAGeU Load Test NN

6. Sudgundgus:aunisrunuiundl 30 0 na:nasiduusBnunsu
Rgananussennuia

[ 2 I N O S R

7. awnsniiupIRNAagGALUITaU GERMAN RACK

HEY

TuavAnugEiadu

G3-60642
(42 U)

G3-60627
(27 V)

G3-60615
(15 U)

ADULIANATYAY RACK Srodu

1. Talnduyu Jeorunstiouao

vuuwanamnstnmiAvuen 19" GERMANY EXPORT RACK ufvisvia:usiApnideusunau
FEBINMAUAE 1oSutninudu

i Slide Latch vigmomsidata:noyiolboncuasnTe

2.
3.
4.
5. NUIRIVISEUIAUDTIR oUs:naAGURE anntulPBTADIAY Taryryranund 19" GERMANY EXPORT RACK
6. gnasuiniwuuu Nylon Six iGuALBVISVIA:NUNU WulR 360 ° 9

7. vousuln 180 vosansvdua:iiou na:Uevnuluuhann

8. WwunxWUasnnaveul lboulnemnAuanensoREVIBaLNNGEUAIULOVER

9. wudbiAvUELYIsU AJES:UU Electro - Static AiSeuiteuna:aainilauiunon (maouln)

10. Usotaguanduou U ia:inuangasuduou U

11.

13N Electro-Galvanized Sheet Steel TUT6INANUI0BUBLA(INEN Electro-Galvanized Sheet Steel UNS:UIUNSWANTNNABAUUIASTIU
Fuaisnsuls:Au 30 U, vwanaeulsmanuiousuBuA aolusrunonsuds:nu 15 U indausenlalutio 10 0AT)

1 Ei‘ 4 © =0
L [’ s ! s@ﬁ m

- 11

y | nEn Galvanize |/ WEnum




GERMAN RACK
GERMAN DATA CENTER RACK ArImWSeen simmuling

19” GERMAN DATA CENTER RACK : G5 Series y%
| 30

(All perforated Front & Rear with Single or Double Doors

YEARS

SINMEELNI cBWY ~ Buliged cuuy

Double Door

gu\
G5-60642 G5-60642DB N0 0 kg

Modern cabinet solution for all Data Center
The develop of the 19" GERMAN DATA CENTER RACK is the pratice-oriented, innovation

answer to the permanently increasing demands placed on data and servers for data center soom.
The design are rely on Strong, Flexibility, Durable, Premium and Suitable for all Servers

® 1
n&n Galvanize | mnamo

equipments in Data Center Room

& .

Al 3‘]*-\_ : 0)

5 IT
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GERMAN RACK
RACK’s ACCESSORIES AUMmMWSseen sAAALTe

MzdnfnuUY o
nynalmiw‘lﬂ {1 LOGO UUHARA UM b
A9E5R9 PVC * aunsuilaiiy <
3 et N Wlnszan ? e
R 5y gl O
g > T , sz Z
¥ ;- - =7 7
5 e gl 2>
» Fa e te e % e 7
3, » k"" » " g
. = - = o
- St G7-05112 ( Thermostad Panel Set )

ansausinnszualuniy
uazdasnulnnanaeas

G7-00006 G7-00012 G7-00020 Tnelaiidaingumgi
(5141 6 Outlets) (51919 12 Outlets) (571919 20 Outlets)

Uaaglunnanvinaunaan 24 gu.

247,
S by,

i 2 s s
B sy, Vo
R ) T
-
1 LOGO vuwARAT
G7-01025 G7-02045 / 65 / 75 / 95 G7-03045 /65 / 75 / 95
(aAEAuRn 2 AU) (amEAUan 4 ANU) (anslan)
G7-05001 (WARN 1 £7) G7-05002 (WARNTA 2 67) G7-05003 (WAANTA 3 6)
m
€S
G7-06006
« (WNULRANAAFEURS Patch Panel)
<&
US-3051 G7-06003 G7-06002
(wneananaguluamunnliunasla) (wesange i ATau) (WHIARRE)
G7-06004
(MINAAFLLUING)

A

@

3 =
| -

Q
G7-09100 (FARaE) G7-09200 (Tawlw) G7-09300 (gAuBRA M6)



